CAIXA

Custos CAIXA OUTUBRO /2017

TELEVISAO

CINEMA
RADIO
REVISTA

JORNAL
INTERNET

MIDIA EXTERIOR

MIDIA INDOOR

GRAFICA

ELETRONICA

FOTOGRAFICA

DIAGRAMACAO

DIGITAL

TOTAL
TOTAL GERAL

ABERTA
FECHADA

CARRO DE SOM
ELEVADOR

MIDIA DE AEROPORTO
MIDIA DE ELEVADOR

IMPRESSOS

VIDEO
AUDIO / SPOT

COPIA LINK
ADSERVER

FOTO

APLICATIVOS

BANNERS DIGITAIS

REDES SOCIAIS

ARTPLAN
3.432.323,18
618.191,29

410.370,33
185.671,04
775.207,43
525.532,93

145.255,00

15.918,89

6.500,00

10.841,74

34.374,00

2.200,00

6.162.385,83

HEADS NOVA/SB
6.404.403,80 4.406.014,86
980.768,97 764.407,70
233.211,43
227.464,48 82.542,82
69.915,25
652.130,45 463.650,83

3.035.196,29 1.404.517,54

8.849,25
290.510,00 145.255,00
533.309,10
12.464,40
160.800,00
13.808,00
83.866,29
35.576,60
5.486,40
138.500,00 138.500
19.360,00

12.850.749,71  7.321.259,75

32.425.865,65

PROPEG
3.969.866,04
516.703,61

163.325,19

401.868,09
137.811,98

439.042,50

145.255,00

317.162,95

435,00

6.091.470,36



CAIXA

FORNECEDORES - OUTUBRO / 2017

FORNECEDORES

S.A. CORREIO BRAZILIENSE

S/A CORREIO BRAZILIENSE

EDITORA CORREIO PARANAENSE LTDA
JORNAL O DIARIO DE BARRETO LTDA
TELECINE PROGRAMACAO DE FILMES LTDA
RADIO CULTURA DE BAGE LTDA

LEOGRAF GRAFICA E EDITORA LTDA

RADIO TRANSAMERICA DE BRASILIA LTDA.
EMPRESA JORNALISTICA J.A. LTDA

RADIO FELICIDADE FM LTDA - EPP

ESPN DO BRASIL EVENTOS ESPORTIVOS LTDA
RADIO CULTURA DE MARIALVA LTDA
CINEMARK BRASIL S.A.

RADIO PRODUCAO FM LTDA ME

FUNDACAO FREI JOAO BATISTA VOGEL OFM
TV SERRA DOURADA LTDA

SISTEMA ATHENAS PAULISTA DE RADIODIFUSAO LTDA
UNIVERSO ONLINE S/A

REDE MS INTEGRACAO DE RADIO E TV LTDA
JMT PRODUCOES DE AUDIO LTDA. - ME

RADIO CAPITAL DO ARAGUAIA LTDA

REDE NOVO TEMPO DE COMUNICACAO

VIA INFORMACAO LTDA - ME

FUNDACAO PADRE PELAGIO

SISTEMA CRISTAL DE COMUNICAGAQ LTDA
SISTEMA DE COMUNICAGAOQ PATROCINIO PAULISTA S/C LTDA
COLUMBIA FM LTDA

EDITORA FOLHA DE PERNAMBUCO LTDA
FUNDACAO NOSSA SENHORA DO CARMO - FUNSC
RADIO EXCELSIOR S/A

SITE EDITORA S/A

TV OMEGA LTDA

RADIO GOIATUBA LTDA

OATH MIDIA DIGITAL DO BRASIL LTDA

RADIO NAUTICA FM LTDA

EMPRESA DE RADIODIFUSAO DINAMICA FM LTDA
MATA DA CORDA COMUNICACOES LTDA - ME

L K RADIODIFUSAO LTDA

RADIO E TELEVISAO CAPITAL LTDA

CANAL BRAZIL S.A.

JCDECAUX BRASIL S/A.

GRUPO CULTIVAR DE PUBLICACOES LTDA
YAHOO DO BRASIL INTERNET LTDA

00.001.172/0001-80
00.001.172/0008-56
00.064.742/0001-80
00.186.382/0001-90
00.252.848/0001-08
00.337.419/0001-33
00.356.213/0001-50
00.358.614/0001-40
00.493.287/0001-39
00.534.187/0001-03
00.637.277/0001-20
00.756.343/0001-80
00.779.721/0001-41
00.974.497/0001-49
01.054.873/0002-20
01.061.837/0001-03
01.064.978/0001-80
01.109.184/0004-38
01.244.920/0001-18
01.250.184/0001-00
01.372.986/0001-93
01.385.423/0001-30
01.499.950/0001-75
01.542.182/0003-57
01.652.823/0001-64
01.783.035/0001-07
01.858.762/0001-96
01.935.632/0001-00
01.989.574/0001-05
02.015.014/0002-95
02.103.578/0001-07
02.131.538/0001-60
02.149.862/0001-06
02.283.278/0001-49
02.346.363/0002-90
02.386.806/0001-95
02.387.973/0001-50
02.539.160/0001-39
02.579.308/0001-69
02.608.224/0001-06
02.688.435/0001-04
02.783.227/0001-86
02.967.773/0001-77



CAIXA

FORNECEDORES - OUTUBRO / 2017

FORNECEDORES

INFOSTOCKS INFORMACOES E SISTEMAS LTDA
CORREIO DO ESTADO S.A

RADIO CULTURA DE CAMPO GRANDE LTDA
HORIZONTE CONTEUDO LTDA

PANORAMA DIARIO COMERCIAL E PUBLICIDADE

FOX LATIN AMERICAN CHANNELS DO BRASIL LTDA
TOP SPORTS VENTURES LTDA

IBAZAR.COM ATIVIDADES DE INTERNET LTDA.
FUNDAGAO SINODAL DE COMUNICAGAO

ADNETWORK INTERNET ADVERTISING SOLUTIONS S/A.
VALOR ECONOMICO S.A

FUNDACAO NOVA CAMPO LARGO RADIO E TELEVISAO EDUCATIVA
PLANETA TERRA FM LTDA EPP

RADIO E TELEVISAO GRAN DOURADOS LTDA ME
RADIO CIDADE DE MARACAJU LTDA

RADIO UNIVERSAL LTDA - ME

SIMPATIA FM LTDA

RADIO MARABA LTDA - ME

RADIO CAPITAL DO SOM LTDA

RADIOSUL EMISSORAS INTEGRADAS LTDA

EDITORA GLOBO S/A

FUNDACAO CANAL 20

DIARIO DO PARA LTDA

EDITORA BRASIL 21 LTDA

NEWCO PROGRAMADORA E PROD. DE COMUNICAGAO LTDA.
STUDIO SOL COMUNICACAO DIGITAL LTDA - ME
POPULIS BRASIL LTDA - ME

EDITORA JORNALISTICAA GAZETA DO SINOS LTDA - ME
NO ZEBRA NETWORK S.A.

RADIO LIBERAL LTDA.

DELTA PUBLICIDADE S/A

QUALIDADEEMPRESA JORNALISTICA LTDA - ME
CENPAR COMUNICACAO S/S LTDA - EPP

AGRO COMUNICAGAO LTDA

MAC EDITORA E JORNALISMO LTDA

ELEMIDIA CONSULTORIA E SERVICOS DE MARKETING S.A.
COMPANHIA RIO BONITO - COMUNICACOES

RADIO ITAPEMA FM DE CAXIAS DO SUL LTDA

LOOK IN DOOR PLACAS DE SINALIZACAO S/A
CONTEXTO CONSULTORIA E PROJETOS EIRELI - ME
CANAL PUBLICIDADE LTDA

RADIO T FM LTDA - EPP

RADIO CRYSTAL FM DE CAFELANDIA LTDA - ME

03.082.929/0001-03
03.119.724/0001-47
03.244.068/0001-04
03.304.489/0001-83
03.318.040/0001-74
03.347.577/0001-62
03.390.444/0001-79
03.499.243/0001-04
03.576.836/0001-27
03.687.080/0001-93
03.687.592/0001-50
03.701.617/0001-22
03.726.678/0001-44
03.746.039/0001-40
03.746.146/0001-79
03.778.046/0002-05
03.818.131/0001-79
03.944.070/0001-96
03.976.495/0001-87
03.983.954/0001-50
04.067.191/0001-60
04.083.151/0001-01
04.218.335/0001-31
04.304.219/0001-35
04.334.366/0003-10
04.365.809/0001-78
04.394.355/0001-63
04.476.796/0001-04
04.883.570/0001-28
04.926.358/0001-09
04.929.683/0001-17
05.042.060/0001-90
05.103.778/0001-40
05.416.328/0001-07
05.751.593/0001-41
05.881.258/0001-68
06.017.510/0001-58
06.122.849/0001-14
06.294.612/0001-10
06.351.932/0001-65
06.986.013/0001-68
07.003.552/0001-00
07.024.431/0001-37



CAIXA

FORNECEDORES - OUTUBRO / 2017

FORNECEDORES

WAKIN SERVICOS DE AGRONEGOCIOS LTDA ME
EDITORA VERDES MARES LTDA

EDITORA VERDES MARES LTDA

EMPRESA JORNALISTICA O POVO S.A

DISCOVERY NETWORKS BRASIL AGENCIAMENTO E REPRESENT
CINESYSTEM S.A.

AGROMIX TELEVISAO LTDA.

METRO JORNAL S.A.

JORNAL DIARIO OFICIAL DOS MUNICIPIOS LTDA - ME
TRATOR FILMES LTDA

AGRON PRESTADORA DE SERVICO DE INTERNET LTDA - ME
MPC 11 PUBLICIDADE LTDA

ADMOTION SISTEMAS LTDA

RADIO E TELEVISAO CAMPINA GRANDE LTDA EPP
RADIO CATURITE LTDA EPP

RADIO E TV CORREIO LTDA EPP

AGROIN COMUNICACAO LTDA ME

BUSCAPE COMPANY INFORMACAO E TECNOLOGIA LTDA
INCO - EDITORA DIARIO INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO

SAFRA REVISTA DO AGRONEGOCIO LTDA ME

R & AEDITORA JORNALISTICALTDA - ME

MERCADO FISICO RURAL - COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS AGROPECUARIOS LT

AFR SERVICOS DE EVENTOS E PROMOCOES LTDA-ME
EDITORA JORNAL DO COMMERCIO S.A

MGP COMUNICAGOES - EIRELI - ME

RADIO MEGA DE COMUNICAGAO LTDA

FREEMOUNT MIDIA LTDA

PRAVY MIDIA E PRODUCAO TECNOLOGICA LTDA
EDITORA JORNALISTICA FOLHA DO SUL GAUCHO - EIRELI - EPP
DORIA EDITORA LTDA

DEL REY RADIODIFUSAO LTDA - EPP

IMOVEL WEB COMUNICACAO S/A

PONTO DE FUGA PRODUGOES FOTOGRAFICAS LTDA - ME
MUGSHOT PRODUTORA DE SOM LTDA.

ROI MEDIA PARTICIPACOES E PROPAGANDA LTDA.
FACEBOOK SERVICOS ONLINE DO BRASIL LTDA

BCA PRODUCAO E DISTRIBUICAO DE FILMES LTDA

2 MOBILE MARKETING DIGITAL LTDA

RADIO PIATA DE SALVADOR LTDA..

LINKEDIN REPRESENTACOES DO BRASIL LTDA
JORNAL DE BRASILIA COMUNICACAO LTDA

JORNAL A OPINIAO LTDA

IG PUBLICIDADE E CONTEUDO LTDA

07.155.737/0001-22
07.199.664/0001-70
07.209.299/0001-38
07.222.565/0001-62
07.408.191/0001-74
07.437.016/0001-05
07.760.498/0001-30
07.780.914/0001-61
08.070.493/0001-48
08.164.917/0001-33
08.198.349/0001-91
08.257.207/0001-58
08.679.744/0001-96
08.701.732/0001-10
08.828.709/0001-91
09.320.250/0002-64
09.393.731/0001-19
09.419.682/0001-46
09.570.162/0001-30
10.346.747/0001-50
10.383.383/0001-88
10.503.900/0001-05
10.606.546/0001-44
10.798.130/0001-75
10.846.416/0001-89
11.127.386/0001-13
11.316.963/0001-15
11.321.125/0001-30
11.381.681/0001-00
11.704.394/0001-85
11.849.746/0001-90
12.294.387/0001-15
12.689.945/0001-41
12.741.304/0001-99
12.982.386/0001-63
13.347.016/0001-17
13.392.325/0001-09
13.397.728/0001-40
13.535.885/0001-75
13.638.767/0001-92
13.846.483/0001-91
13.865.474/0001-48
13.922.889/0001-06
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FORNECEDORES

ADRIANO LUIZ BATISTA ORO - ME

RADIO FM IEMANJA LTDA

ZOOM.IN BRASIL LTDA

EMPRESA EDITORA A TARDE S/A

RADIO SOCIEDADE DA BAHIA S.A.

FOLHA DE CAXIAS EDITORA JORNALISTICA LTDA
REDE SUL MATOGROSSENSE DE EMISSORAS LTDA
ALEXANDRE FERNANDES MARQUES PRODUCOES MUSICAIS
SISTEMA NORDESTE DE COMUNICAGCAO LTDA
RADIO SERRA DA BOA ESPERANCA LTDA
MUSIC2 PUBLICIDADE DIGITAL LTDA

RADIO CACIQUE DE ARAGUARI LTDA

S ARADIO DE ARAGUARI

RADIO PLANALTO DE ARAGUARI LTDA ME
TWITTER BRASIL REDE DE INFORMAGAO LTDA
PSAFE MIDIA S.A.

S.A. ESTADO DE MINAS

SMARTCLIP COMUNICACAO LTDA

RADIO ITATIAIA LTDA

SARANDI COMUNICACAO S/A

AMBI SERVICOS DE INTERNET LTDA

AGINE DIGITAL MARKETING LTDA

CAZAMBA SERVICOS DE INTERNET LTDA
CALLCOMPLETE COMUNICAGAO DIGITAL LTDA

TRIPADVISOR CONSULTORIA EM PUBLICIDADE DE VIAGENS E TURISMO LTDA.

MIDIA 10 CONSULTORIA EM PUBLICIDADE E PROPAGANDA L
RADIO INTEGRACAO DE CARMO DO PARANAIBA LTDA ME
RADIO BANDEIRANTES DE ARAGUARI

ARAGUARI COMUNICACOES LTDA.

SOCIEDADE RADIO DE CAPINOPOLIS LIMITADA

O PARANA S/A

DIARIO SB COMUNICACAO LTDA - ME

RADIO OURO VERDE FM LTDA

REDE GERAIS DE COMUNICACAOQ LTDA

TEADS BRASIL SOLUCOES EM PROPAGANDA E VIDEO LIMITA
FUNDACAO EDUCATIVA E CULTURAL DO ALTO PARANAIBA
RD DIFUSORA DE PATROCINIO LTDA EPP

RADIO CAPITAL DO TRIANGULO LTDA ME

RADIO NATIVIDADE FM DE FRUTAL LTDA ME

SPACE TECNOLOGIAE INTELIGENCIA LTDA - EPP

MCT PUBLISHING LTDA - ME

REDE DIARIO DE COMUNICAGAO LTDA ME

FUNDACAO CULTURAL DIVINO ESPIRITO SANTO DE JATAI

14.474.940/0001-27
14.878.706/0001-65
14.913.293/0001-02
15.111.297/0001-30
15.122.468/0001-26
15.250.726/0001-50
15.515.240/0002-87
15.789.441/0001-91
16.390.478/0001-05
16.545.022/0001-77
16.595.954/0001-24
16.822.561/0001-06
16.824.674/0001-40
16.824.690/0001-33
16.954.565/0001-48
17.161.771/0001-63
17.247.933/0001-80
17.253.553/0001-59
17.270.950/0001-39
17.330.154/0001-44
17.618.631/0001-71
18.134.267/0001-37
18.588.117/0001-01
19.365.930/0001-77
19.432.675/0001-38
19.504.436/0001-46
20.258.372/0001-20
20.672.507/0001-07
20.673.091/0001-33
21.239.249/0001-24
21.819.026/0002-17
21.894.687/0001-26
22.223.358/0001-16
22.238.711/0001-31
22.605.990/0001-24
23.089.402/0001-00
23.409.055/0001-55
23.802.986/0001-19
23.823.735/0001-10
23.831.065/0001-84
23.882.752/0001-29
24.528.666/0001-85
24.858.144/0001-41
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FORNECEDORES

RADIO CENTENARIO FM LTDA EPP

SEMPRE EDITORALTDA

RADIO CIDADE DE COSTA RICA LTDA ME

NASSAU - EDITORA, RADIO E TELEVISAO LTDA
GLOBO COMUNICACAO E PARTICIPACOES S.A.
S.AA GAZETA

RADIO FM 102 LTDA

RADIO GLOBO S/A

EDITORA O DIA S/A

COP EDITORALTDA - ME

FUNDAGAO DOM BOSCO

FUNDAGAO NOSSA SENHORA APARECIDA

RADIO GLOBO DE SAO PAULO LTDA.

ABRIL COMUNICAGOES S.A.

RADIO BARRETOS LTDA EPP

RADIO BARRETOS LTDA - EPP

RADIO INDEPENDENTE DE BARRETOS LTDA EPP
SOCIEDADE RADIO DIFUSORA DE BATATAIS LTDA
SBT - SAO PAULO

RADIO BEBEDOURO LTDA

RADIO 105 FM LTDA

RADIO HERTZ DE FRANCA LTDA

RADIO DIFUSORA DE CASA BRANCA LTDA

RADIO E TELEVISAO EDUCADORA MUSICA E CULTURA LTDA
RADIO DIFUSORA DE FRANCA LTDA

ANTENA UM RADIODIFUSAO LTDA

RADIO BRASIL DE ADAMANTINA LTDA

RADIO IGUATEMI FREQUENCIA MODULADA STEREO LTDA - ME
RADIO FM CAPITAL DOS MINERIOS LTDA - ME
RADIO JOIA DE ADAMANTINA LTDA

SOCIEDADE RADIO DIFUSORA DE LENCOIS PAULISTA LIMITADA
RADIO NOVA BEBEDOURO LTDA

RADIO TROPICAL FM LTDA

SISTEMA BARRETENSE DE COMUNIC. E CULTURA LTDA -EPP
RADIO FM NOVA PAULISTA LTDA ME

RADIO 99 FM STEREO LTDA

DUBLE EDITORIAL LTDA - EPP

RADIO AVOZ DO VALE PARANAPANEMA LTDA ME
PLANALTO FM STEREO SOM S/A.

INFOGLOBO COMUNIC. E PARTICIPACOES S.A
RADIO E TELEVISAO BANDEIRANTES S.A
EMPRESA FOLHA DA MANHA S A.

RADIO E TELEVISAO RECORD S.A.

25.793.563/0001-05
26.198.515/0004-84
26.843.995/0001-46
27.065.150/0001-30
27.865.757/0001-02
28.133.619/0001-93
32.418.014/0001-16
33.066.234/0001-90
33.216.797/0001-18
34.266.858/0001-14
37.226.701/0001-53
43.665.629/0001-63
43.924.497/0001-47
44.597.052/0079-22
44.771.137/0001-15
44.771.137/0002-04
44.776.706/0001-15
44.942.480/0001-85
45.039.237/0001-14
45.239.100/0001-03
46.705.521/0001-45
46.723.995/0001-10
47.024.591/0001-09
47.041.512/0001-60
47.963.160/0001-08
48.060.727/0005-14
49.842.867/0001-83
50.414.044/0001-36
50.801.059/0001-57
50.885.169/0001-44
51.423.226/0001-36
52.867.777/0001-51
53.669.636/0001-97
55.014.666/0001-90
57.350.027/0001-21
59.158.535/0001-38
59.651.455/0001-10
60.044.047/0001-89
60.303.914/0001-53
60.452.752/0001-15
60.509.239/0001-13
60.579.703/0001-48
60.628.369/0001-75
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FORNECEDORES

RADIO PANAMERICANA S/A
FUNDACAO CASPER LIBERO

TELEVISAO INDEP. DE SAO JOSE DO RIO PRETO LTDA
S.A. O ESTADO DE S. PAULO

FENIX RADIODIFUSAO LTDA

FUNDAGAO PADRE ANCHIETA

CRIACAO ASSESSORIA COMUNICACAO E COMERCIO LTDA
PUBLICITA ED. E IMP. DE JORNAIS EIRELLE ME

RADIO DIFUSORA COLMEIA DE CAMPO MOURAO LTDA.
RADIO CULTURA PALOTINENSE LTDA

RADIO TRANSAMERICA DE CURITIBA LIMITADA

RADIO CASTRO LTDA - ME

EDITORA CENTRAL LTDA

RADIO CONTINENTAL LTDA

JORNAL TRIBUNA DO INTERIOR LTDA-EPP

RADIO COLMEIA LTDA

RADIO VERDES CAMPOS LTDA

RADIO E TV OM LTDA

EDITORA E GRAFICA PARANA PRESS S/A

RADIO BRASIL SUL LTDA EPP

SISTEMA PARANAENSE DE COMUNICAGAO LTDA
FUNDACAO NOSSA SENHORA DE BELEM DE GUARAPUAVA
FUNDAGAO SAO BENEDITO DA LAPA

TELEVISAO ICARAI LTDA.

RADIO RAINHA DAS QUEDAS LTDA EPP

RADIO MUSICAL FM LTDA ME

RADIO ATLANTIDA FM DE FLORIANOPOLIS LTDA
TELECOMUNICACOES DELFIM LTDA

RADIO TAPAJOS DE CORBELIA LTDA EPP

RADIO CULTURA DE ASTORGA LTDA - EPP

RADIO CAMPOS DOURADOS FM LTDA

RADIO DIFUSORA DO PARANA LTDA

RADIO PANEMA LTDA

RADIODIFUSAO INDIO CONDA LTDA EPP

RADIO SOCIEDADE OESTE CATARINENSE LTDA

RADIO BARRIGA VERDE S/A

RBS EMPRESA CATARINENSE DE COMUNICAGAO LTDA
RADIO ENTRE RIOS LTDA

RADIO SOCIEDADE DIFUSORAA VOZ DE BAGE LTDA EPP.
RADIO CLUBE DE BAGE LTDA

EMPRESA JORNALISTICA NOROESTE LTDA

FUNDAGAO CULTURAL RIOGRANDENSE

REDE POPULAR DE COMUNICACOES LTDA.

60.628.922/0001-70
61.277.273/0001-72
61.413.092/0001-26
61.533.949/0001-41
61.538.732/0001-24
61.914.891/0001-86
66.060.153/0001-32
72.058.845/0001-49
75.889.782/0001-60
75.952.382/0001-52
76.012.145/0001-74
76.106.772/0001-74
76.123.397/0001-70
76.679.026/0001-70
76.748.979/0001-42
76.898.063/0001-79
77.109.577/0001-60
77.237.733/0001-79
77.338.424/0001-95
77.431.476/0001-01
77.670.651/0001-13
77.898.526/0001-65
78.203.866/0001-97
79.469.813/0001-85
79.513.222/0001-68
79.972.600/0001-71
80.430.317/0001-05
80.548.332/0001-44
80.830.573/0001-81
80.929.532/0001-47
81.064.487/0001-78
81.562.126/0001-51
81.738.262/0001-50
82.943.275/0001-23
83.300.178/0001-85
83.601.682/0001-15
83.844.811/0003-68
85.360.881/0001-04
87.404.828/0001-93
87.411.658/0001-74
87.687.703/0001-18
87.832.119/0001-09
87.978.771/0001-36
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EMPRESA SAO BORJENSE DE COMUNICACOES LTDA
EMPRESA SAO BORJENSE DE COMUNICAGOES LTDA
RADIO VALE DO JACUI LTDA

RADIO METROPOLE DE GRAVATAI LTDA

FUNDAGCAO UNIVERSIDADE DE CAXIAS DO SUL
RADIO DIFUSORA FRONTEIRA LTDA ME

RADIO EMISSORA FANDANGO LTDA

SOCIEDADE RADIO DIFUSORA ALEGRETENSE LTDA
RADIO UPACARAI LTDA

RADIO CULTURA DE ALEGRETE LTDA

RADIO EMISSORA BOTUCARAI LTDA

RADIO MINUANO DE ALEGRETE LIMITADA

JORNAL DO POVO LTDA

REDE ITAPUA DE RADIOS LTDA

RADIO GAUCHA S/A

RADIO CACHOEIRA LTDA

RADIO ATLANTIDA FM CAXIAS DO SUL LTDA

TERRA NETWORKS BRASIL S/A

GRUPO EDITORIAL SINOS S A

RADIO VALE FELIZ LTDA

MASTER RADIODIFUSAQ LTDA EPP

RADIO ATLANTIDA FM PORTO ALEGRE LTDA

RADIO CENTRAL LTDA

LAGOA RADIODIFUSAO LTDA.

MIL E DEZ RADIODIFUSAO LTDA

A SEMANA EDITORA JORNALISTICA LTDA

EMPRESA JORNALISTICA CALDAS JR.LTDA.
EMISSORAS REUNIDAS LTDA ME

RBS - ZERO HORA EDITORA JORNALISTICAS.A

RBS ZERO HORA EDITORA JORNALISTICA S/A
RADIO VALE DO SINOS LTDA

FUNDACAO PADRE URBANO THIESEN

GAZETA CENTRO-SUL EMPRESA JORNALISTICA LTDA - ME
RADIO TAQUARA LTDA

88.409.537/0001-50
88.409.537/0002-31
88.473.657/0001-17
88.519.848/0001-72
88.648.761/0016-81
89.004.964/0001-11
89.200.208/0001-68
89.230.916/0001-41
89.261.408/0001-20
89.510.382/0001-07
90.025.594/0001-88
90.059.114/0001-08
90.512.682/0001-04
90.559.048/0001-27
90.721.994/0001-28
90.841.677/0001-45
90.985.672/0001-96
91.088.328/0001-67
91.665.570/0001-56
91.825.802/0001-96
91.827.782/0001-92
91.903.989/0001-07
92.158.526/0001-12
92.205.426/0001-08
92.275.122/0001-09
92.724.376/0001-67
92.757.798/0001-39
92.775.295/0002-77
92.821.701/0001-00
92.821.701/0021-53
93.044.949/0001-74
93.849.792/0001-54
94.068.525/0001-02
97.754.238/0001-44



